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EASTERN ZONE DPD’S

WESTERN ZONE DPD’S

Christopher Russell 
Zone Vice President, 
Eastern US
248-425-6314 
crussell@ntpco.com

Rob Boorstein
DE, PA, NJ, NY, CT
rboorstein@ntpco.com 
267-515-7591

Dion Bell 
LA, MS, AL, GA
dbell@ntpco.com
954-415-8285

Darin Bishop
Zone Vice President, 
Western US
608-518-7304
dbishop@ntpco.com

Pamela Allen 
CA, NV
pallen@ntpco.com
909-331-0799

Gabe Bosse ​
DC, WV, VA, MD​
gbosse@ntpco.com​
540-383-5294

Vincent Castillo
TN, NC, SC
vcastillo@ntpco.com 
336-986-1295

Scott W. Engle
OH, MI
sengle@ntpco.com
440-865-2369

Jeff Bowling 
TX, OK
jbowling@ntpco.com
405-213-8124

David Hoppe 
UT, CO, AZ, NM
dhoppe@ntpco.com
954-531-8938

Dave Schnelly
FL
dschnelly@ntpco.com
813-400-8935

Mike Smyth
IN, KY, South FL
msmyth@ntpco.com
502-523-7174

Rich Lowe 
KS, MO, AR, IL
rlowe@ntpco.com
618-922-3138

John Resnick 
WY, ND, SD, NE, MN, IA, WI
jresnick@ntpco.com
954-270-022

CANADIAN PROVINCES
AND TERRITORIES

Jonathan Nosbush ​
CA: BC, AB, SK, MB​
jnoshbush@ntpco.com​
604-997-0930​

Claude St Germain
CA: ON, QC, NL, NE, PE
cstgermain@ntpco.com
514-608-2771

Craig Ohare 
Senior VP of Sales
cohere@ntpco.com

Lisa Smith
National Dealer Support Manager
lsmith@ntpco.com


